THE DATASHEET OF
CY22180FSXIT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY22180
Very Low Jitter Field and Factory Programmable
Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-15577 Rev. *A  Revised January 13, 2009

Note
6. “xxx” denotes the assigned product dash number for devices that are factory-programmed.
Ordering Information
Part Number[6] Description Product Flow
CY3672-USB FTG programmer n/a
CY3619 CY22180FS Socket Adapter for the CY3672-USB n/a
Pb-Free
CY22180FSXC Field Programmable Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22180FSXCT Field Programmable - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22180FSXI Field Programmable Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22180FSXIT Field Programmable - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22180SXC-xxx Factory Programmed Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22180SXC-xxxT Factory Programmed - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22180SXI-xxx Factory Programmed Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22180SXI-xxxT Factory Programmed - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
Package Diagrams
Figure 7.  8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC S8
SEATING PLANE